Designed Smart
APW Wyott Foodservice Equipment Company  • 1307 N. Watters Rd. Suite 180, Allen, TX 75013
(800) 527-2100  •  (972)908-6100  • Fax (214) 565-0976  • www.apwwyott.com
Reliability Backed by APW
Wyott’s Warranty
All APW Wyott cooking equipment is backed by a 1-year
limited warranty and a 1-year on-site labor warrant. *
Certified by the following agencies:

Hot Well Steam Table – Sealed Well
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Construction:
Individual sealed wells are fully coved and constructed of type 304 stainless steel.
Freight Class: 100
FOB: Allen, TX  75013
Stationary
Non-Marking feet adjust unit height from 34 ½” to 35 ½”.
Portable
Push handle and 4” – diameter casters, two with brake included
Receptacle configurations required for Sealed Well Food Tables.
Stationary Models o SST-2  o SST-2S o SST-3  o SST-3S o SST-4  o SST-4S o SST-5  o SST-5S
Portable Models o PSST-2  o PSST-2S o PSST-3  o PSST-3S o PSST-4  o PSST-4S o PSST-5  o PSST-5S
Dimensions
Model #	of	top	openings Length Width Height Weight Electrical	Data
PSST-120-2S 2 31	3/8” 22	½” 34 140 1500W,	120V,	12.5A
PSST-208-2S 2 31	3/8” 22	½” 34 140 1500W,	208V,	7.21A
PSST-240-2S 2 31	3/8” 22	½” 34 140 1500W,	240V,	6.25A
PSST-120-3S 3 45	¾” 22	½” 34 180 2250W,	120V,	18.8A
PSST-208-3S 3 45	¾” 22	½” 34 180 2250W,	208V,	10.82A
PSST-240-3S 3 45	¾” 22	½” 34 180 2250W,	240V,	11.9A
PSST-120-4S 4 60	1/8”	 22	½” 34 225 3000W,	120V,	25A
PSST-208-4S 4 60	1/8” 22	½” 34 225 3000W,	208V,	14.42A
PSST-240-4S 4 60	1/8” 22	½” 34 225 3000W,	240V,	15.8A
PSST-120-5S 5 74	½” 22	½” 34 260 3750W,	120V,	31.3A
PSST-208-5S 5 74	½” 22	½” 34 260 3750W,	208V,	18.3A
PSST-240-5S 5 74	½” 22	½” 34 260 3750W,	240V,	19.8A
Dimensions
Model #	of	top	openings Length Width Height Weight Electrical	Data
SST-120-2S 2 31	3/8” 22	½” 34 140 1500W,	120V,	12.5A
SST-208-2S 2 31	3/8” 22	½” 34 140 1500W,	208V,	7.21A
SST-240-2S 2 31	3/8” 22	½” 34 140 1500W,	240V,	6.25A
SST-120-3S 3 45	¾” 22	½” 34 180 2250W,	120V,	18.8A
SST-208-3S 3 45	¾” 22	½” 34 180 2250W,	208V,	10.82A
SST-240-3S 3 45	¾” 22	½” 34 180 2250W,	240V,	11.9A
SST-120-4S 4 60	1/8”	 22	½” 34 225 3000W,	120V,	25A
SST-208-4S 4 60	1/8” 22	½” 34 225 3000W,	208V,	14.42A
SST-240-4S 4 60	1/8” 22	½” 34 225 3000W,	240V,	15.8A
SST-120-5S 5 74	½” 22	½” 34 260 3750W,	120V,	31.3A
SST-208-5S 5 74	½” 22	½” 34 260 3750W,	208V,	18.3A
SST-240-5S 5 74	½” 22	½” 34 260 3750W,	240V,	19.8A